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Regional Alevín de Verano
S.C. de Tenerife, 23 - 25/6/2023

1 - Viernes, 23 de Junio de 2023 23/06/2023

Prueba 2 Fem., 50m Libre Alevin femenino
23/06/2023 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

11 años

1. SARMIENTO OJEDA, Andrea 12 Aguacan 32.06 13,00
2. CABALLERO MARTIN, Patricia 12 Metropole 34.20 8,00
3. RAMOS GARAY, Andrea 12 Teneteide 35.33 6,00
4. PEREZ VENEGAS, Ailyn 12 Alameda 35.77 4,00
5. BETANCOR PAZ, Guize 12 Nadamas 35.93 3,00
6. ROJAS MORALES, Atenea 12 Bentacu 37.24 2,00
7. MARTIN PERAZA, Martina 12 Nadamas 37.33 1,00
8. GONZALEZ BELON, elena 12 Metropole 38.35 -
9. RODRÍGUEZ VIERA, Alma Mariá 12 Aguacan 38.43 -

10. SANTANA RÍO, Leire 12 Agaeterun 39.77 -
11. MERCADO RODRIGUEZ, Lia 12 Nonadamos 40.50 -
12. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Silvia 12 NáuticoTF 40.94 -
13. TURNES MEYER, Uxia 12 Cristianos 42.75 -
14. PEREZ SARMIENTO, Alicia 12 Metropole 45.32 -
15. DELGADO DE MOLINA PUERTA, Olivia12 NáuticoTF 47.13 -
16. HUERTAS PALAZON, Victoria 12 NáuticoTF 55.33 -

12 años

1. CABALLERO RUIZ, Elena 11 LasPalmas 30.20 19,00
2. MOURE GAO, Natalia 11 Cristianos 31.53 16,00
3. ZEMIER, Tatiana 11 LasPalmas 31.58 14,00
4. FERNANDEZ ANDRES, Lola 11 Cn.Salinas 32.48 12,00
5. GERSCOVICH PERI, Laia 11 Metropole 32.97 11,00
6. MARTIN MARTIN, Nerea 11 Nonadamos 33.15 10,00
7. NAVARRO DOMINGUEZ, Ainhoa 11 Aguacan 33.93 9,00
8. PINTO CAMPELO, Stephanie Sabrina 11 LasPalmas 35.05 -
9. CAMPOBASSO, Alessia 11 Cristianos 35.21 7,00

10. MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Nabirye 11 ValleAridane 35.65 5,00
11. LEON MARTÍN, Arancha 11 Aguacan 36.44 -
12. SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, julene 11 Cristianos 38.16 -
13. HERRERA RODRÍGUEZ, Nohely Valentina11 Bentacu 41.07 -

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Lucia 11 ValleAridane 41.07 -
15. SANTANA RODRIGUEZ, Laura 11 Valleverde 48.86 -

DNS DIAZ GONZALEZ DE ARA, Ana 11 NáuticoTF -

Alevin femenino

1. CABALLERO RUIZ, Elena 11 LasPalmas 30.20 19,00
2. MOURE GAO, Natalia 11 Cristianos 31.53 16,00
3. ZEMIER, Tatiana 11 LasPalmas 31.58 14,00
4. SARMIENTO OJEDA, Andrea 12 Aguacan 32.06 13,00
5. FERNANDEZ ANDRES, Lola 11 Cn.Salinas 32.48 12,00
6. GERSCOVICH PERI, Laia 11 Metropole 32.97 11,00
7. MARTIN MARTIN, Nerea 11 Nonadamos 33.15 10,00
8. NAVARRO DOMINGUEZ, Ainhoa 11 Aguacan 33.93 9,00
9. CABALLERO MARTIN, Patricia 12 Metropole 34.20 8,00

10. PINTO CAMPELO, Stephanie Sabrina 11 LasPalmas 35.05 -
11. CAMPOBASSO, Alessia 11 Cristianos 35.21 7,00
12. RAMOS GARAY, Andrea 12 Teneteide 35.33 6,00
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Prueba 2, Fem., 50m Libre, Alevin femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo

13. MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Nabirye 11 ValleAridane 35.65 5,00
14. PEREZ VENEGAS, Ailyn 12 Alameda 35.77 4,00
15. BETANCOR PAZ, Guize 12 Nadamas 35.93 3,00
16. LEON MARTÍN, Arancha 11 Aguacan 36.44 -
17. ROJAS MORALES, Atenea 12 Bentacu 37.24 2,00
18. MARTIN PERAZA, Martina 12 Nadamas 37.33 1,00
19. SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, julene 11 Cristianos 38.16 -
20. GONZALEZ BELON, elena 12 Metropole 38.35 -
21. RODRÍGUEZ VIERA, Alma Mariá 12 Aguacan 38.43 -
22. SANTANA RÍO, Leire 12 Agaeterun 39.77 -
23. MERCADO RODRIGUEZ, Lia 12 Nonadamos 40.50 -
24. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Silvia 12 NáuticoTF 40.94 -
25. HERRERA RODRÍGUEZ, Nohely Valentina11 Bentacu 41.07 -

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Lucia 11 ValleAridane 41.07 -
27. TURNES MEYER, Uxia 12 Cristianos 42.75 -
28. PEREZ SARMIENTO, Alicia 12 Metropole 45.32 -
29. DELGADO DE MOLINA PUERTA, Olivia12 NáuticoTF 47.13 -
30. SANTANA RODRIGUEZ, Laura 11 Valleverde 48.86 -
31. HUERTAS PALAZON, Victoria 12 NáuticoTF 55.33 -

DNS DIAZ GONZALEZ DE ARA, Ana 11 NáuticoTF -


